
CENTRAL REFERENCE LABORATORY

Name GenderAgeMr. P TIPPI REDDY SUMAN BABU

APJ1.0024257430 OP

49Yr 7Mth 18Days Male

*APJ1.0024257430*

UHID            CSNOPP2018179

54684908 \ 18298753 SIN \LRN

W/BNo/RefNo

Reported on 10-DEC-2025 12:50:10 PMReceived on 10-DEC-2025 12:25:06 PM10-DEC-2025 12:08:00 PM  Collected on

:

:

:

: :

/

:

: :

:

Whole Blood ( EDTA ):

:Ref Doctor DR. SANKAR SRINIVASAN LLP

Specimen 

ONCOLOGY  PACKAGE

TEST NAME RESULT BIOLOGICAL REFERENCE INTERVALS UNITS

CBC 

Hemoglobin(Modified 

Cyanmethaemoglobin) 

13 - 17 gm% gm%11.6 *

Packed cell volume (Calculated) 40 - 50 %35 *

WBC Count(Impedance) 4 - 10 10³/mm³1.26 *

Platelet Count(Impedance) 150  -  410 10³/mm³105 *

RBC Count ( Impedance) 4.5 - 5.5 Million/ul4.29 *

MCV (Pulse height (Derived from RBC 

histogram )) 

83 - 101 fl81 *

MCH(Calculated) 27 - 32 pg27

MCHC(Calculated) 31.5 - 34.5 g/dl33

RDW(Derived from RBC histogram) 11.6 - 14.0 %21.7 *

Differential Count(Optical(light scatter)/VCS/Fluorescense Flow Cytometry/Microscopy)

Neutrophils 40 - 80 %1 *

Lymphocytes 20 - 40 %94 *

Eosinophils 01 - 06 %0 *

Monocytes 2-10 %5

PERIPHERAL SMEAR(Microscopy)

WBC: Leucopenia with relative lymphocytosis with an Absolute neutrophil count of 12 

cells/cumm.

Platelets: Mild thrombocytopenia noted

SUGGEST Clinical correlation.

Note Absolute neutrophil count is critical.
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CHECKED BY :
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 CONSULTANT /  DR.MAMTA SONI, M.D 

HAEMATOLOGIST
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CENTRAL REFERENCE LABORATORY

SIN  \  LRN

Name GenderAge

Specimen 

W/BNo/RefNo

Reported on

Mr. P TIPPI REDDY SUMAN BABU

APJ1.0024257430 OP

49Yr 7Mth 18Days Male

54684907  \  18298753

UHID

Serum

*APJ1.0024257430*
10-DEC-2025 04:42:15 PM

CSNOPP2018179

Ref Doctor DR. SANKAR SRINIVASAN LLP
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/:

:

:
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ONCOLOGY  PACKAGE

TEST NAME RESULT BIOLOGICAL REFERENCE INTERVALS UNITS

ALT(SGPT) - SERUM / PLASMA

(IFCC with activation II)

U/L19- 125 yrs: 10-5044ALT(SGPT) - SERUM (UV with P5P - IFCC) 

ALKALINE PHOSPHATASE - SERUM/PLASMA

(IFCC)

U/LAdult 19 - 125 years: 40-12960ALKALINE PHOSPHATASE - SERUM 
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BILIRUBIN, TOTAL - SERUM 

mg/dLAdults 1- 125 yrs:  up to 1.201.42 *BILIRUBIN, TOTAL - SERUM (Diazo method 

(Doumas )- Colorimetric) 

mg/dLMales: 18-60 yrs 0.70-1.201.31 *CREATININE - SERUM / PLASMA

(Jaffe Kinetic)
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mg/dL18-60yrs : 13 - 4342UREA - SERUM / PLASMA

(Urease/GLDH)

BILIRUBIN CONJUGATED (DIRECT) - SERUM 

mg/dL1 Month - 125 Yrs: 0 - 0.400.77 *BILIRUBIN CONJUGATED (DIRECT) - SERUM 

(Diazo method (Doumas )- Colorimetric) : 

mg/dL>30 Days: 0.00 - 1.200.65BILIRUBIN UNCONJUGATED - 

SERUM(Calculated):- 

Page 3 of 4



CENTRAL REFERENCE LABORATORY

SIN  \  LRN

Name GenderAge

Specimen 

W/BNo/RefNo

Reported on

Mr. P TIPPI REDDY SUMAN BABU

APJ1.0024257430 OP

49Yr 7Mth 18Days Male

54684907  \  18298753

UHID

Serum

*APJ1.0024257430*
10-DEC-2025 04:42:15 PM

CSNOPP2018179

Ref Doctor DR. SANKAR SRINIVASAN LLP

Received on 10-DEC-2025 01:54:53 PM10-DEC-2025 12:08:00 PM  Collected on

:

:

: :

/:

:

:

:

: :

:

Report Status:Final
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CHECKED BY

DR. S.DANALAKSHMI, MD

HOD BIOCHEMISTRY

931295
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